SIE

SIE Premier

Top offs

Series o7 Top off Standard
Series o7 Top off Premier
Series 07 Top off Premier Plus
Series 52 Top off Standard
Series 52 Top off Premier
Series 52 Top off Premier Plus
Series 57 Top off Standard
Series 57 Top off Premier
Series 57 Top off Premier Plus
Series 79 Top off Standard
Series 79 Top off Premier
Series 79 Top off Premier Plus
Series 86 Top off Standard
Series 86 Top off Premier
Series 86 Top off Premier Plus
Series 87 Top off Standard
Series 87 Top off Premier
Series 87 Top off Premier Plus
Series 99 Top off Standard
Series 99 Top off Premier
Series 99 Top off Premier Plus

Series packs

Series 03 Standard Pack
Series 03 Premier Pack
Series 03 Premier Plus Pack
Series o4 Standard Pack
Series 04 Premier Pack
Series 09 Standard Pack
Series 09 Premier Pack
Series 09 Premier Plus Pack
Series 10 Standard Pack
Series 10 Premier Pack
Series 10 Premier Plus Pack
Series 14 Standard Pack
Series 16 Standard Pack Pl
Series 16 Standard Pack PI|

fg90

f175
f300
£365
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
£285
f410
£485
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc
ftbc

f140
f215
£320
f210
320
£95

f175
f250
f225
f290
£380
£180
£75

f115

pricelist (excluding VAT)

Series packs cont...

Series 24 Standard Pack
Series 24 Premier Pack
Series 24 Premier Plus Pack
Series 27 Standard Pack
Series 27 Premier Plus Pack
Series 30 Standard Pack
Series 30 Premier Pack
Series 32 Standard Pack
Series 50 Standard Pack
Series 50 Premier Pack
Series 52 Standard Pack
Series 52 Premier Pack
Series 53 Standard Pack
Series 53 Premier Pack
Series 63 Standard Pack
Series 63 Premier Pack
Series 63 Premier Plus Pack
Series 65 Standard Pack
Series 65 Premier Pack
Series 65 Premier Plus Pack
Series 66 Homestudy

f210
£325
f425
f190
£325
£75
f115
£45
fi50
f240
fi50
240
f190
310
£45
f100
f135
f115
f130
f250
f105




