pricelist (excluding VAT)

SIE

SIE Premier

£90

Top offs

Series o7 Top off Standard £175 Series o7 Top off Premier £300 Series o7 Top off Premier Plus £365 Series 52 Top off Standard £tbc Series 52 Top off Premier £tbc Series 52 Top off Premier Plus £tbc Series 57 Top off Standard £tbc Series 57 Top off Premier £tbc Series 57 Top off Premier Plus £tbc Series 79 Top off Standard £285 Series 79 Top off Premier £410 Series 79 Top off Premier Plus £485 Series 86 Top off Standard £tbc Series 86 Top off Premier £tbc Series 86 Top off Premier Plus £tbc Series 87 Top off Standard £tbc £tbc Series 87 Top off Premier Series 87 Top off Premier Plus £tbc Series 99 Top off Standard £tbc Series 99 Top off Premier £tbc Series 99 Top off Premier Plus ftbc

Series packs

Series 03 Standard Pack	£140
Series 03 Premier Pack	£215
Series 03 Premier Plus Pack	£320
Series o4 Standard Pack	£210
Series o4 Premier Pack	£320
Series o9 Standard Pack	£95
Series 09 Premier Pack	£175
Series 09 Premier Plus Pack	£250
Series 10 Standard Pack	£225
Series 10 Premier Pack	£290
Series 10 Premier Plus Pack	£380
Series 14 Standard Pack	£180
Series 16 Standard Pack Pl	£75
Series 16 Standard Pack PII	£115

Series packs cont...

Series 24 Standard Pack	£210
Series 24 Premier Pack	£325
Series 24 Premier Plus Pack	£425
Series 27 Standard Pack	£190
Series 27 Premier Plus Pack	£325
Series 30 Standard Pack	£75
Series 30 Premier Pack	£115
Series 32 Standard Pack	£45
Series 50 Standard Pack	£150
Series 50 Premier Pack	£240
Series 52 Standard Pack	£150
Series 52 Premier Pack	£240
Series 53 Standard Pack	£190
Series 53 Premier Pack	£310
Series 63 Standard Pack	£45
Series 63 Premier Pack	£100
Series 63 Premier Plus Pack	£135
Series 65 Standard Pack	£115
Series 65 Premier Pack	£130
Series 65 Premier Plus Pack	£250
Series 66 Homestudy	£105

wallace cititraining

.8 - 25 Artillery Lane London E1 7HA

www.wallacect.co.uk ask@wallacect.co.uk 020 7379 0504